
CHHATTIsGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA)
(Dept. of Energy, Govt. of Chhattisgarh) 

V.I.P. (Airport) Road, Near Energy Education Park, P.O. Deopuri, Raipur - 492 015 (C.G)

Tel.:83700 09923 Email: contact.creda@gov.in Website: www.creda.co.in CREDAA

Ref. No.2728../CREDA/HOR/RE-V/GCRT/2021-22 Date.21-03-2022 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
CREDA ivites online Bids for "Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning with 5 years 
Comprehensive Maintenance of Grid Connected Solar Photovoltaie Power Plant of different capacities at 
six different locations in Chhattisgarh" from registered System Integrator having experience in the field of 
Design, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Grid Connected Solar Photovoltaic Power Plants,

details as per following-

Approximate
value of work 

(In) 
(Including Document 

GST Ratesas (In) 
per prevailing 

Norms)

Cost of Bid 
EMD 
(In ) SL.N . Item Description Essentíals 

Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning 
with 5 years comprehensive maintenance of Grid 
Connected Solar Power plant having capacity
100KWp in Store Building at SPGCL ABVTPS,
Marwa, Janjgir Champa. 

43.50 
87,000.00 Lakhs

Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning 
with 5 years comprehensive maintenance of Grid 
Connected Solar Power plant having capacity 
100KWp in D.M. 
ABVTPS, Marwa, Janjgir Champa.

43.50 
2 87,000.00 Lakhs 

Building (A) at CSPGCL 

"Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning 

with 5 years comprehensive maintenance of Grid 
Connected Solar Power plant having capacity

5OK Wp in C.W. Pump House Building at CSPGCL 
ABVTPS, Marwa, Janjgir Champa.

T21.75 As per 

T43,500.00 clause no. 
Lakhs 

5000.00 A to 1G 

+18% 

GST =T 
of 

Eligibility 
Criteria 5900.00 "Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning 

with 5 years comprehensive maintenance of Grid 
Connected Solar Power plant having capacity
50K Wp in E.S.P. Control Building No.02 at 
CSPGCL ABVTPS, Marwa, Janjgir Champa.

(Page 
no.9) T21.75 

43,500.00 Lakhs 

"Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning 
with 5 years comprehensive maintenançe of Grid 
Connected Solar Power plant having capacity 

|1OK Wp in Govt. D. B. Girls College, Kalibadi, 

Raipur. 

4.65 
14,000.00 Lakhs 

"Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning 
with 5 years comprehensive maintenance of Grid 
Connected Solar Power plant having capacityy 
60K Wp in Chhattisgarh Regional Science Centre, 
Daldal Seoni, Raipur. 

26.10 
52,200.00 Lakhs 

R 161.25 
Lakhs 5,900 /- 3,27,200/- TOTAL 

Contd.. 



Important Events and time schedule for this Bid are as follows- 
From Date 

&Time 
22-03-2022 
05:00 pm 

To Date 
& Time 

Particulars Place 
Date of issue of notice inviting bid 

Period of availability of bidding
document at website

22-03-2022 
05:00 pm 

12-04-2022 www.creda.co.in 
https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in 05:00 pm 

30-03-2022 
11:00 am 

30-03-2022 
05:00 pm 

Submission of queries in writing CREDA, H0, Raipur 

Submission of Online Bid (Technical+ 
e Price Bid) 

22-03-2022 
05:00 pmn 

12-04-2022 
05:00 pmn 

https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in 

13-04-2022 12:00 Noon At CREDA, Conference Hall 
HO (RE-I) Raipur Opening of Technical Bid 

Onwards

After conclusion of Technical 
evaluation and declaration of 

eligible bidders

At CREDA, Conference Hall 
HO (RE-I) Raipur Opening of e-Price Bid 

Technical bid and Price Bid shall be submitted in online only at https://www.eproc.cgstate.gov.in. Bidders
are advised to follow the instructions provided for Registration and e-Submission Process acordingly. (For any 
query about e-bidding please visit user manual at https://www.eproc.cgstate.gov.in) 

Details of this Bid are mentioned at Bid Documents which can be downloaded from our website

www.creda.co.in. The Bidder should have to deposit Bid document cost along with EMD as mentioned above 

through NEFT/RTGS in the account of CREDA mentioned below.

Bidders are requested to submit Pre-Bid queries with their suggestions/objections/ reservations if any with 

details so as to avoid any confusion and to ensure clarity and transparency regarding the Bid. 

CREDA reserves all rights to accept/reject any or all Bids in full/part without assigning any reasons. Any 
amendment in tender documents shall only be notified through the website of CREDA www.creda.co.in 

Chief Enheer 
RE-V, H.0. CREDA

Raipur (CG) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

